How to order Delegate Headphone:
DH 6001 H
Order no.:
14 11 03054
Accessories:
Foam Earpads, DH 6001
Order no.:
14 11 03051
Dynamic
Headphone
DH 6001 H
The DH 6001 H is a comfortable light
weight dynamic mono delegate
headphone with strong steel-band
supported headband. Only one single
cable is attached to the headphone.
The earpieces are equipped with easy
exchangeable soft earpads for hygiene
care.
The unit is equipped with durable rein-
forced cable.
The DH 6001 H delegate headphone
offers excellent listening quality with
development emphasis put on speech
intelligibility combined with high fidelity
sound melted into an extreme rigid
construction.
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Specifications:
Frequency Range:
Transducer Principle:
Nominal Impedance:
Characteristic SPL:
Load Rating:
Distortion:
Ear Coupling:
Weight (w/o cable):
Connection Cable:
Connector:
Colour:
35-15 kHz
Dynamic,open
600 Ohm
86dB , 1 kHz
100 mW
<1,5%
Supraaural
55 g
1,5 m
3,5 mm mono jack
Black
DH 6001H
Data sheet no. 2.06e
Conference
Headphones